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Course Type 

The following is the statement of Course Type. Subject, Course Code, Course Title, Grade, Credit Value, Grade Point, 

Credit Retained-Year and Semester Grade Point Average (SGPA) obtained by NEHA PARVIN bearing Roll No. 

210312200057 in the B.Sc. (Honours) Semester I Examination, 2021 in MICROBIOLOGY 

Core Course 
(CC) 

Generic Elective 
(GE) 

|Ability 
Enhancement 
Compulsory 
Course (AECC) 

Total 

SGPA 

THE UNIVERSITY OF BURDWAN 

SGPA (S) = 

Subject 

MICROBIOLOGY 

CHEMISTRY 

ENVIRONMENTAL 
STUDIES 

On the basis of CCs 

On the basis of CCs 

Q denotes "Qualified" 

Date of Publication of Result: 17.05.2022 

Course 
Code 

CC-1 

90% to 100% 

CC2 Bacteriology 

GE-1 

AECC-1 

On the basis of all courses of the Semester concerned 

# Percentage Conversion Formula : (SGPA x 10) � 5.0 

SNC denotes "Semester Not Cleared" 

|Introduction to Microbiology and 
Microbial Diversity 

On the basis of all courses of the Semester concerned 

|Atomic Structure, Chemical 
Periodicity, Acids And Bases, Redox 
Reactions, General Organic 
|Chemistry & Aliphatic Hydrocarbons 

Fundamentals of Environmental 
Studies 

70% and above but below 80% 

50% and above but below 60% 

35% and above but below 40% 

Course Title 

Grade Point Norms 

10 

8 

6 

4 

B.Sc. (Honours) Semester I 

lCredit Grade Credit 
Grade Value Point Retained 
(G) () (GXV) Year 

7 

9 

Below 35% 

6 

6 

6 

4 

12 

22 

80% and above but below 90% 

60% and above but below 70% 

40% and above but below 50% 

48 

42 

NC denotes "Not Computed" due to absence in C1, C and C4 as applicable or non-submission of project (AECC-1) 

54 

32 

90 

176 

7.50 

8.00 

2021 

Controller of Examinations 

7 

2021 

5 

2021 

RESULT 

2021 

Q 

Not Awarded (NA) 



Provislonal Results of B.se. Honours Semester-il Examinatlon, 2022 under CBCs 

ROLL MO 

THE UNIVERSITY OF BURDWAN 

210312200067 

sOPA (CC) sOPA (AR Caurses) 

4C 

sGPA (CC) -8.00 
sGPA (AlI courses) -8.40 

RESULT 



durin 
Serial No. 220033000669 

Course Type 

The following is the statement of Course Type, Subject, Course Code. Course Title, Grade, Credit Value, Grade Point, 

Credit Retained- Year and Semester Grade Point Average (SGPA) obtained by NEHA PARVIN bearing Roll No. 

210312200057 in the B.Sc. (Honours) Semester III Examination, 2022 in MICROBIOLOGY 

Core Course 
(Cc) 

Generic Elective 
(GE) 

Skill 
Enhancement 
Course (SEC) 

Total 

SGPA 

THE UNIVERSITY OF BURDWAN 

SGPA (S)= 

Subject 

MICROBIOLOGY 

ZOOLOGY 

MICROBIOLOGY 

On the basis of CCs 

On the basis of CCs 

Date of Publication of Result:06.11.2023 

O denotes "Oualified" 

Course 
Code 

IVERS 

CC-5 Microbial Physiology & Metabolism 

CC-6 Cell Biology 

CC-7 

On the basis of all courses of the Semester concerned 

SNC denotes "Semester Not Cleared" 

On the basis of all courses of the Semester concerned 

GE-3 Physiology and Biochemistry 

# Percentage Conversion Formula : (SGPA x 10)�5.0 

Course Title 

Molecular Biology 

SEC-1 Microbial Diagnosis in Health Clinics 

90% to 100% UNVERSNY 

RWEIRSNYsAO N Grade Point Norms RSI} 66DWAN i 

70% and above but below 80% 

50% and above but below 60% 

35% and above but below 40% 

UNINEiRSIANR 

6 

B.Sc. (Honours) Semester III 

NC denotes "Not Computed" due to absence in Ci, Cz and C4 as applicable. 

4 Below 35% 

Grade 
(G) 

5 

7 

6 

Credit Grade Credit 
Value 

(V) (GX) 

6 

6 

6 

6 

2 

18 

26 
| 

80% and above but below 90% 

Point Retained 
Year 

60% and above but below 70% 

40% and above but below 50% 

30 

36 

42 

42 

12 

108 

162 

6.00 

6.23 

2022 

7 

2022 

5 

2022 

2022 

RESULT 

Controller of Examinations 

2022 

Q 

Not Awarded (NA) 
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