St2.

e

th.

Dn

2

(a

Serial No. 210031000806

B.Sc. (Honours) Semester I

THE UNIVERSITY OF BURDWAN



The following is the statement of Course Type, Subject, Course Code, Course Title, Grade, Credit Value, Grade Point, Credit Retained-Year and Semester Grade Point Average (SGPA) obtained by NEHA PARVIN bearing Roll No. 210312200057 in the B.Sc. (Honours) Semester I Examination, 2021 in MICROBIOLOGY

Course Type	Subject	Course Code	Course Title	Grade (G)	Credit Value (V)	Grade Point (G×V)	Credit Retained Year
Core Course MICROBIOLOC		CC-1	Introduction to Microbiology and Microbial Diversity		6	48	2021
	MICROBIOLOGY	CC-2	Bacteriology 7		6	42	2021
Generic Elective (GE)	CHEMISTRY	GE-1	Atomic Structure, Chemical Periodicity, Acids And Bases, Redox Reactions, General Organic Chemistry & Aliphatic Hydrocarbons		6	54	2021
Ability Enhancement Compulsory Course (AECC)	ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES	AECC-1	-1 Fundamentals of Environmental Studies		4	32	2021
	On the basis of CCs				12	90	RESULT
Total	On the basis of all courses of the Semester concerned				22	176	KESULI
	On the basis of CCs					7.50	Q
SGPA On the basis of all courses of the Semester concerned					8.00		

Date of Publication of Result: 17.05.2022

SGPA

$$A(S) = \frac{\sum_{i=1}^{n} (G_i \times V_i)}{\sum_{i=1}^{n} V_i}$$

Anindya zohi Pal

Controller of Examinations

Percentage Conversion Formula : $(SGPA \times 10) - 5.0$

Grade Point Norms					
90% to 100%	10	80% and above but below 90%	9		
70% and above but below 80%	8	60% and above but below 70%	7		
50% and above but below 60%	6	40% and above but below 50%	5		
35% and above but below 40%	4	Below 35%	Not Awarded (NA)		

Q denotes "Qualified"

SNC denotes "Semester Not Cleared"

NC denotes "Not Computed" due to absence in C1, C2 and C4 as applicable or non-submission of project (AECC-1)

Provisional Results of B.Sc. Honours Semester-II Examination, 2022 under CBCS

ROLL NO	SGPA (CC)	SGPA (All Courses)	RESULT
210312200057	1.00	8.40	٥

SGPA (CC) -8.00 SGPA (All courses) -8.40



Serial No. 220033000669

lunin

write .

B.Sc. (Honours) Semester III

THE UNIVERSITY OF BURDWAN



The following is the statement of Course Type, Subject, Course Code, Course Title, Grade, Credit Value, Grade Point, Credit Retained-Year and Semester Grade Point Average (SGPA) obtained by NEHA PARVIN bearing Roll No. 210312200057 in the B.Sc. (Honours) Semester III Examination, 2022 in MICROBIOLOGY

Course Type	Subject	Course Code	Course Title	Grade (G)	Credit Value (V)	Grade Point (G×V)	Credit Retained Year
Core Course (CC) MIC		CC-5	Microbial Physiology & Metabolism	5	6	30	2022
	MICROBIOLOGY	CC-6	Cell Biology	6	6	36	2022
	(c)	CC-7	Molecular Biology	7	6	42	2022
Generic Elective (GE)	ZOOLOGY	GE-3	Physiology and Biochemistry	7	6	42	2022
Skill Enhancement	MICROBIOLOGY	SEC-1	Microbial Diagnosis in Health Clinics	6	2	12	2022
Course (SEC)	18			18	108	DECUT	
Total	talOn the basis of CCs26On the basis of all courses of the Semester concerned26					162	RESULT
					6.00		
SGPA	On the basis of CCs On the basis of all courses of the Semester concerned				6.23	Q	

Date of Publication of Result: 06.11.2023

 $\text{SGPA}(S) = \frac{\sum_{i=1}^{n} (G_i \times V_i)}{\sum_{i=1}^{n} V_i}$

Anindya zohi Pal

Controller of Examinations

ersion Formula : (SGPA × 10) – 5.0

Contraction of the second of the Wa	Grade Point Norms				
	90% to 100%	80% and above but below 90% 9			
	70% and above but below 80% 8	60% and above but below 70% 7			
	50% and above but below 60% 6	40% and above but below 50% 5			
	35% and above but below 40% 4	Below 35% Not Awarded (NA)			

Q denotes "Qualified"

SNC denotes "Semester Not Cleared"

NC denotes "Not Computed" due to absence in C1, C2 and C4 as applicable.